
Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category

1 23 77108020 MARAMI  KALITA GENERAL EWS

2 24 22108015 TRISHNA  BARMAN OBC-MOBC

3 25 33108013 PRITY   ACHARJEE GENERAL

4 26 44108015 DAIJI MANI BARMAN GENERAL

5 27 11108015 PALLABI  KALITA GENERAL

6 28 77108006 BEAUTY  KALITA GENERAL

7 29 44108013 CHEMIMA  AHMED GENERAL

8 30 77108034 SHEHENAS  BEGUM GENERAL

9 31 44108034 JYOTISHMA  KAKATI GENERAL

10 32 33108009 LUNA  BHARALI SC

11 33 77108031 ROHIMA  BAGLARI ST(P)

Provisional Waiting List for admission into Master of Arts in EDUCATION
Session: 2023-24

 Date and Time of Counselling and Admission fromWaiting List: 04-08-2023 from 01:00 PM onwards

WAITING LIST: UNRESERVED

11 33 77108031 ROHIMA  BAGLARI ST(P)

12 34 11108023 SIMI  DAS GENERAL EWS

13 35 77108023 NISHA  NATH OBC-MOBC

14 36 77108010 GAYATRI  KALITA GENERAL EWS

15 37 44108017 DHRITISMITA  TALUKDAR OBC-MOBC

16 38 33108019 SHANTI  DEVNATH OBC-MOBC

17 39 11108020 RIJUMONI  BARMAN OBC-MOBC

18 40 44108068 TITIKHYA  CHOUDHURY GENERAL

19 41 77108013 HRIDAYA  DAS OBC-MOBC

20 42 55108003 ANIMA  DAS SC

21 43 33108001 ANGITA  DEKA GENERAL

22 44 44108030 JINA  TALUKDAR GENERAL

23 45 33108003 BHUPASREE  MAHANTA GENERAL

24 46 77108002 ASHMA   NASANI GENERAL

25 47 77108012 GUNENDRA  MEDHI OBC-MOBC

26 48 55108030 SUDIPA  BISWAS GENERAL EXTRA CURRICULAR

27 49 11108001 BARASHA  DAS GENERAL

28 50 77108001 ARPANA  CHOUDHURY SC

29 51 44108063 SAHINA  NIHAD GENERAL

30 52 77108035 SONALI   BARUAH GENERAL EWS

31 53 77108022 MUNMI  BARMAN OBC-MOBC

32 54 11108018 PRIYANKA  DEKA OBC-MOBC32 54 11108018 PRIYANKA  DEKA OBC-MOBC

33 55 44108067 TANUSHREE  DEKA GENERAL EWS



34 56 11108003 GITUMANI  BARMAN GENERAL

35 57 55108027 PREETI REKHA DAS OBC-MOBC

36 58 44108009 BANDITA  SARMA GENERAL EWS

37 59 77108003 BANDANA  DEKA OBC-MOBC

38 60 77108019 MANALISHA  BARUA GENERAL EWS

39 61 77108024 NOMITA  BORO ST(P)

40 62 55108005 BARASHA  KALITA GENERAL

41 63 55108001 ABHIMANYA  MANDAL SC

42 64 33108010 MAMI  NATH OBC-MOBC

43 65 33108022 SUSMITA  BORO ST(P)

44 66 77108036 SUSMITA  PAUL OBC-MOBC

45 67 33108020 SIYAMONI  MAHANTA GENERAL

46 68 22108013 SONU  SAHA GENERAL

47 69 55108015 Jutika   Haloi SC

48 70 44108008 ANKITA  BARMAN GENERAL

49 71 77108030 RIMLEE  SAHARIA GENERAL EWS

50 72 44108052 POPI  KALITA GENERAL

51 73 44108048 Niku  Moni Barman GENERAL EXTRA CURRICULAR, EWS

52 74 77108037 TRISHNA  DEKA GENERAL

53 75 33108005 Eva  Kakoti OBC-MOBC33108005 Eva  Kakoti
54 76 44108025 HIMAKHI  DAS OBC-MOBC

55 77 44108043 MADHUSMITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

56 78 55108007 DALISA  PATHAK GENERAL

57 79 44108070 TRISHNA  DEVI GENERAL

58 80 44108047 NISHITA  KALITA GENERAL

59 81 44108031 JINKUMANI  MDEHI GENERAL

60 82 55108021 NIHARIKA   SHARMA GENERAL

61 83 55108031 SUMI  DAS ST(P)

62 84 44108053 POPY  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

63 85 44108045 MINAKSHI  BAISHYA GENERAL EWS

64 86 33108006 Falguni   Sarma GENERAL

65 87 44108069 TRISHNA  BARMAN GENERAL

66 88 11108007 JINTI MANI ROY OBC-MOBC

67 89 33108016 RINKIMONI   BEGUM GENERAL

68 90 77108018 MAJONI  BEGUM GENERAL

69 91 44108002 ANAMIKA  DEVI GENERAL

70 92 11108017 PRATIKSHYA  SARMA GENERAL

71 93 44108038 KANIKA  KALITA GENERAL

72 94 11108024 TINASHREE  DAS SC

73 95 33108025 UPASANA   BAISHYA SC

74 96 77108029 RANGANA  SAHARIA OBC-MOBC

75 97 44108051 PINKI  KALITA GENERAL75 97 44108051 PINKI  KALITA GENERAL



76 98 55108019 MIRA  DAS SC

77 99 44108072 VIOLINA  KALITA GENERAL EXTRA CURRICULAR

78 100 44108040 KRISHNA  MANI  KALITA GENERAL

79 101 44108010 BHASWATI   KALITA GENERAL

80 102 55108013 HIMAKSHI  BRAHMA ST(P)

81 103 11108005 JAYA  PHADANGARY ST(P)

82 104 33108021 SUSMITA   DEVI GENERAL EWS

83 105 44108061 RUPALI  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

84 106 22108005 IRAMONI  RAY OBC-MOBC

85 107 77108017 MAFUZA  PARBIN GENERAL EWS

86 108 22108007 MARTINA  BRAHMA ST(P)

87 109 44108001 ANAMIKA  BAISHYA GENERAL

88 110 55108026 PRATYAKSHI   HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC

89 111 33108017 SAGARIKA   KALITA GENERAL EWS

90 112 11108002 CHANDA MITA NATH OBC-MOBC

91 113 11108004 Himashri   Baishya SC

92 114 11108016 POUMPI  RAY OBC-MOBC

93 115 55108008 DHIRAJ  SARANIA ST(P)

94 116 22108009 PALLABI  RABHA ST(P)

95 117 22108012 SANGHAMITRA  SEAL OBC-MOBC22108012 SANGHAMITRA  SEAL
96 118 77108008 BOISALI  SIVOM OBC-MOBC

97 119 44108071 TRISHNA  TALUKDAR GENERAL

98 120 55108010 DIPTI  HALOI GENERAL

99 121 77108004 BARASHA  KALITA GENERAL

100 122 44108044 MANISHA  MAZUMDAR SC

101 123 44108057 Pankhi  Barman GENERAL

102 124 44108033 JURI   DEVI GENERAL

103 125 22108014 TONMI  BHOWMICK OBC-MOBC

104 126 11108022 SEMIMA  CHOUDHURY GENERAL

105 127 55108012 GITANJALI  MEDHI SC

106 128 11108010 KRISHNA MONI TALUKDAR GENERAL

107 129 22108006 LEENAMONI  RAY OBC-MOBC

108 130 44108020 DIKSHITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

109 131 44108004 ANAMIKA  KALITA GENERAL

110 132 44108005 ANAMIKA  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

111 133 44108029 JIMI  BARMAN GENERAL

112 134 55108011 DISHASMITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

113 135 77108016 KABIRUN  NEHAR  JANNAT GENERAL

114 136 44108037 KANGKANA  DEKA GENERAL

115 137 44108060 RUMI  BEGUM GENERAL

116 138 44108050 PALLABI  PATOWARY GENERAL

117 139 55108025 PARISHMITA  DEKA ST(P)117 139 55108025 PARISHMITA  DEKA ST(P)



118 140 44108056 PRIYANKA  TALUKDAR GENERAL

119 141 44108028 JAYASRI  DEVI GENERAL

120 142 44108054 PRIYANKA  BAISHYA GENERAL

121 143 44108059 RAJU  ALI GENERAL

122 144 44108032 JONMONI  DEKA SC

123 145 55108022 NISHA  MAHANTA GENERAL

124 146 55108018 MATUMONI  PATGIRI GENERAL

125 147 11108013 NASIRAN   KHATUN GENERAL

126 148 44108019 DIKSHITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

127 149 44108058 Pritirekha  Das OBC-MOBC

128 150 55108009 DIPA MANI RABHA ST(P)

129 151 44108014 CHINMOY  SARMA GENERAL EWS

130 152 55108028 PRIYANKA  DAS OBC-MOBC

131 153 44108021 DIMPI  DUTTA GENERAL

132 154 55108004 Apeswary  Basumatary ST(P)

133 155 44108022 DISHA  BARMAN GENERAL EXTRA CURRICULAR

134 156 44108012 CHEHNAJ  HUSSAIN GENERAL

135 157 44108003 ANAMIKA  KALITA GENERAL

136 158 22108010 PHUNU   RAY OBC-MOBC

137 159 11108014 NISHAMANI   DAS GENERAL11108014 NISHAMANI   DAS
138 160 22108004 IKRAMUL  HUSSAIN GENERAL

139 161 11108021 RIYA  RAY OBC-MOBC EXTRA CURRICULAR

140 162 22108016 UME SALMA BEGUM GENERAL

141 163 44108049 Nishita  Dutta GENERAL EWS

142 164 44108016 DHRITISMITA  BHUYAN GENERAL

143 165 44108027 HIRAKJYOTI  ROY OBC-MOBC

144 166 44108011 CHAYASMITA  DEKA GENERAL

145 167 55108002 ANAMIKA  DAS OBC-MOBC

146 168 44108046 NIKITA  RAJBONGSHI GENERAL

147 169 55108029 PUJA RANI BASUMATARY ST(P)

148 170 44108035 Joyshree   Baishya GENERAL

Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category

1 76 44108025 HIMAKHI  DAS OBC-MOBC

2 77 44108043 MADHUSMITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

3 84 44108053 POPY  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

4 88 11108007 JINTI MANI ROY OBC-MOBC

5 96 77108029 RANGANA  SAHARIA OBC-MOBC

6 105 44108061 RUPALI  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

7 106 22108005 IRAMONI  RAY OBC-MOBC

8 110 55108026 PRATYAKSHI   HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC

9 112 11108002 CHANDA MITA NATH OBC-MOBC

WAITING LIST: OBC/MOBC

9 112 11108002 CHANDA MITA NATH OBC-MOBC



10 114 11108016 POUMPI  RAY OBC-MOBC

11 117 22108012 SANGHAMITRA  SEAL OBC-MOBC

12 118 77108008 BOISALI  SIVOM OBC-MOBC

13 125 22108014 TONMI  BHOWMICK OBC-MOBC

14 129 22108006 LEENAMONI  RAY OBC-MOBC

15 130 44108020 DIKSHITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

16 132 44108005 ANAMIKA  RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC

17 134 55108011 DISHASMITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

18 148 44108019 DIKSHITA  DAS OBC-MOBC

19 149 44108058 Pritirekha  Das OBC-MOBC

20 152 55108028 PRIYANKA  DAS OBC-MOBC

21 158 22108010 PHUNU   RAY OBC-MOBC

22 161 11108021 RIYA  RAY OBC-MOBC EXTRA CURRICULAR

23 165 44108027 HIRAKJYOTI  ROY OBC-MOBC

24 167 55108002 ANAMIKA  DAS OBC-MOBC

Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category

1 69 55108015 Jutika   Haloi SC

2 94 11108024 TINASHREE  DAS SC

3 95 33108025 UPASANA   BAISHYA SC

WAITING LIST: SC

95 33108025 UPASANA   BAISHYA
4 98 55108019 MIRA  DAS SC

5 113 11108004 Himashri   Baishya SC

6 122 44108044 MANISHA  MAZUMDAR SC

7 127 55108012 GITANJALI  MEDHI SC

8 144 44108032 JONMONI  DEKA SC

Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category

1 103 11108005 JAYA  PHADANGARY ST(P)

2 108 22108007 MARTINA  BRAHMA ST(P)

3 115 55108008 DHIRAJ  SARANIA ST(P)

4 116 22108009 PALLABI  RABHA ST(P)

5 139 55108025 PARISHMITA  DEKA ST(P)

6 150 55108009 DIPA MANI RABHA ST(P)

7 154 55108004 Apeswary  Basumatary ST(P)

8 169 55108029 PUJA RANI BASUMATARY ST(P)

Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category

1 73 44108048 Niku  Moni Barman GENERAL EXTRA CURRICULAR, EWS

2 99 44108072 VIOLINA  KALITA GENERAL EXTRA CURRICULAR

3 155 44108022 DISHA  BARMAN GENERAL EXTRA CURRICULAR

4 161 11108021 RIYA  RAY OBC-MOBC EXTRA CURRICULAR

WAITING LIST: EC

WAITING LIST: STP

161 11108021 RIYA  RAY



Sl. No. RANK ROLL NO Name Caste other Category

1 58 44108009 BANDITA  SARMA GENERAL EWS

2 60 77108019 MANALISHA  BARUA GENERAL EWS

3 71 77108030 RIMLEE  SAHARIA GENERAL EWS

4 73 44108048 Niku  Moni Barman GENERAL EXTRA CURRICULAR, EWS

5 85 44108045 MINAKSHI  BAISHYA GENERAL EWS

6 104 33108021 SUSMITA   DEVI GENERAL EWS

7 107 77108017 MAFUZA  PARBIN GENERAL EWS

8 111 33108017 SAGARIKA   KALITA GENERAL EWS

9 151 44108014 CHINMOY  SARMA GENERAL EWS

10 163 44108049 Nishita  Dutta GENERAL EWS

N.B.: 
* All vacant seats (if any) will be filled in Spot Admission including reserved categories.
* Admission rules as mentioned in the Admission Notification No. 01/2023 dated 12-05-2023 will be followed .

Sd/-

Registrar,i/c
KBVSAS University

WAITING LIST: EWS


